

PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 73552907

Data publicarii	28.09.22	Coduri CPV	39000000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.514,44 RON - 1.514,44 RON

Descriere: Oferta neacceptata in termen: Denumire Cant. Pret/UM Valoare BANDA ADEZIVA 17 11.76 199.92 CUTTER 2 8.40 16.80 FOLIE PROTECTIE 5 15.55 77.75 0 SURUBELNITA 2 9.24 18.48 REZ CUTTER 1 3.78 3.78 AUTOFILETANTE 90 150 0.42 63.00 SET FIXARE L 10 3.78 37.80 DISC DEBITAT 115X1 5 3.36 16.80 SPRAY VOPSEA NEGRU 1 29.41 29.41 EMALUX ALB 0.75L 2 31.09 62.18 PENSULA RADIATOR 2 5.88 11.76 DILUANT 3 13.45 40.35 ADEZIV CM 11 25KG 13 41.18 535.34 DISTANTIERE 4 22.69 90.76 CHIT CE40 5KG 1 52.10 52.10 PENE 1 24.37 24.37 SPUMA POLIURETAN 1 30.25 30.25 SILICON SANITAR 1 20.17 20.17 CIOCAN 0.3GR 1 12.61 12.61 EMAIL IDEEA VERDE 0.75L 2 21.01 42.02 EMAIL IDEEA NEGRU 0.75L 2 21.01 42.02 0 DOP PPR 25 50 0.50 25.00 LUBRIFIANT WD 100ML 1 12.61 12.61 LUBRIFIANT 400ML 1 28.57 28.57 PENSULA 40 1 3.78 3.78 ROB DUBLU SERVICI 1/2 1 16.81 16.81 TOTAL: 1514.44
